27/08/2023: Event la

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.32
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

DATE: 27/08/2023
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/08/2023: Event 1b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.32

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

303 Baird, C
308 Baird, C
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
312 Liang, L (ADCV)
305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
314 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Kandilon Mellow Moon
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Dygae Dino Rae
Bella

Trixster

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
86.71 0 20.71
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.53

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
411 Taylor, J
412 Dixon, R

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 1d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.53

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1 534
2 501
532
530
502
512
559
528
505
537
553
540
506
516
552
508
527
504
549
523

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stone, G

Taylor, J

Bentley, C (WAG)

Huppatz, E

Kisielnicki, K

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Bentley, B (ADCV)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Pedigree Name

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren
Guirmere Sota
Fletcher
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Riversong Ryker
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Bluemoon Kai
Rozate Ruby Jewel
ActionJackson
Fergus
Bojak Mia
Bojak Magik O Moose
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Wicked Soul Groove
llloura Believe TheHype
Kayladene She's Got The Look
DesignbyZest Take A Chance

DATE:
Dog's Time
76.08

84.43

27/08/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15 29.08
15 37.43
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event le

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.53

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 19/03/2024 07:31:29 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 27/08/2023

606 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening DQ
27/08/2023: Event 2a Excellent Agility 200 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 202 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 74.38 0 15.38
27/08/2023: Event 2b Excellent Agility 300 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 302 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 63.02 5 9.02
310 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split DQ
27/08/2023: Event 2c Excellent Agility 400 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
413 King, R (Dogs SA) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit DQ
414 Tomasello, M (WAG) Magpie DQ
27/08/2023: Event 2d Excellent Agility 500 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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531 Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
509 Bentley, C (WAG)
557 Bergin, K

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Indy

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)

Raddish

DATE: 27/08/2023
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 2e Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 610 Gerger, A (Moorabbin)
602 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
600 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Oliver

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

Wilbo Lexi

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
59.03 10 14.03
DQ

DQ

27/08/2023: Event 3a Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 200 Beable, J
203 Canavan, J (WDTS)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Doberland Don Juan

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

61.71 5 12.71
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 3b Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
309 Mcintosh, H
311 Lawrence, S (K9 Agility)
313 Christmas, M (ADCV)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Alfie
Wrenmanor Shadow

HappyLittieHazelNut

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 27/08/2023

27/08/2023: Event 3c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.06
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

400
401
406
416
408
409
404
415
405

Stockman, S (WAG)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
McKinnon, J

Sparks, C

McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Bushell, B (WAG)

Sia, C

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Tisman My Manu
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Dawnsio Join the Joyride
Flatout Rapid Fire
TILDAWITHTORQUE
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

43.23

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC

27/08/2023: Event 3d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.06
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

520
539
554
541
558
533
510

Kisielnicki, K

Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K

Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)

Beable, J
Stone, G

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Kayladene Feelin the Force 27.92
Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 23.53
Yeoville Limited Edition 32.72

Kayladene The Girl Is Mine
Bluemoon Nutmeg

Billyboy

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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551
518
550
544
535
514
555
517
524
545
548
522
543
538
536
526

Benham, V (ADCV)

van Oorschot, G (Mitchell)
Zubcic, E (Frankston)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Hall, E

Retford, L (Frankston)
Clark, C

Sleeth, C

Hall, Z (ADCV)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
De Castro, S

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Huxley

Kirramurray UR Choco Plenty
Molly

Rozate That Touch Of Mink
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN
Kayladene Burning Embers
BORDARITA ITS ME AGAIN (Al)
Riversong Melody

Dunwurkn All Or Nothing

Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

Celtic River Turbo Charged
ArcticBlast

Kayladene Quick As A Flash

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)

Kayladene Make Your Move

DATE: 27/08/2023

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 NFC
0.00 NFC
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 3e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.06
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

608
607
605
601

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

Purves, S (ADCV)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)

Moloney, M

SunValleyMax
Mya

Gamecall Spring Tides

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

24.17

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

20 20.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
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27/08/2023: Event 4a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

201

Bell, J

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Lil'patpat

DATE: 27/08/2023
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 4b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.61

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 308 Baird, C

2 Q 303 Baird, C

3 307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

4 302 Canavan, J (WDTS)
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
311 Lawrence, S (K9 Agility)
312 Liang, L (ADCV)
305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
314 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Coominya Crystalle
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Wrenmanor Shadow
Dygae Dino Rae
Bella

Trixster

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
53.87 0 0.00
58.90 0 0.00
72.63 0 11.63
72.82 10 21.82
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 4c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.86

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 411 Taylor, J
406 McKinnon, J
400 Stockman, S (WAG)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Dawnsio Join the Joyride

Tisman My Manu

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
83.78 15 41.78
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 27/08/2023
416 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire WD/ABS
414 Tomasello, M (WAG) Magpie DQ
412 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
415 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) DQ
27/08/2023: Event 4d Masters Jumping 500 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 554 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition 47.14 0 0.00

2 506 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 59.49 10 12.49

3 507 Bell, J Hootylicious 64.49 10 17.49

4 501 Taylor, J Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren 77.14 0 20.14
520 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
512 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are DQ
559 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Cruise Control DQ
528 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
532 Bentley, C (WAG) Guirmere Sota DQ
547 Bell, J Dustydog DQ
529 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani DQ
503 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo DQ
521 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) DQ
505 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel DQ
502 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits DQ
530 Huppatz, E Fletcher DQ
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540
516
552
508
527
504
522
557
549
546
553
537
523

Bentley, B (ADCV)
Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Bergin, K

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Stockman, S (WAG)
Geddes, C (ADCV)
Retford, L (Frankston)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Bojak Mia
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Wicked Soul Groove
llloura Believe TheHype
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Raddish
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Ryder On The Storm
Fergus
ActionJackson

DesignbyZest Take A Chance

DATE: 27/08/2023

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 4e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.86

Place/Qual
1 606
602
600
610

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)

Gerger, A (Moorabbin)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Wilbo Lexi

Oliver

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

48.44

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 5a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.55

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 203 Canavan, J (WDTS)
2 200 Beable, J

202 Kloeden, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name
Doberland Don Juan
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

DATE: 27/08/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
61.01 0 14.01
62.57 0 15.57

DQ

27/08/2023: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.55

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
310 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
309 Mcintosh, H

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Hoku Lickety Split
Alfie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

27/08/2023: Event 5c
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.8

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
410 Sleeth, C
413 King, R (Dogs SA)
409 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
405 Sia, C

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name
Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

Dog's Time Course Faults

27/08/2023: Event 5d
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.8
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

1 Q 539 Driver, J (K9 Agility)
517 Sleeth, C
531 Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
509 Bentley, C (WAG)
524 Hall, Z (ADCV)
538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
555 Clark, C
558 Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)
550 Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN)
Riversong Melody

Indy

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing

Kayladene Quick As A Flash
BORDARITA ITS ME AGAIN (Al)
Bluemoon Nutmeg

Molly

DATE: 27/08/2023
25.05 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 5e

Excellent Jumping 600

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/08/2023: Event 6a Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/08/2023: Event 6b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.2

Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
313 Christmas, M (ADCV)
306 Darby, C (ADCV)

Pedigree Name

HappyLittleHazelNut

Whitewishes Cadence Rising Sun

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ
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301 Darby, C (ADCV)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Daesdaemar Love Rewritten

DATE: 27/08/2023

DQ

27/08/2023: Event 6¢

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.43

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

401 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
408 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
402 Mclintosh, H

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Kandilon Marsh Moon
TILDAWITHTORQUE

Dawnsio G Force

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

27/08/2023: Event 6d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.43

Place/Qual

1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

525 Stockman, S (WAG)
545 Hall, Z (ADCV)

535 Hall, E

544 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
542 Schnider, A

518 van Oorschot, G (Mitchell)
551 Benham, V (ADCV)
510 Stone, G

533 Beable, J

541 Kisielnicki, K

514 Retford, L (Frankston)
536 De Castro, S

Jan Egil Eide (Norway)

Pedigree Name

Aquila Opportunity Knocks

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
23.28
24.97

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN

Rozate That Touch Of Mink

Keenai Magic Bailey

Kirramurray UR Choco Plenty

Huxley

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

Billyboy
Kayladene The Girl Is Mine

Kayladene Burning Embers

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 27/08/2023

543 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast DQ
548 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation DQ
511 Hall, E Taaffeite Hulk International TK.S NFC
526 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move DQ
27/08/2023: Event 6e Novice Jumping 600 Jan Egil Eide (Norway) STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 607 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 24.07 5 5.00
2 608 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 23.63 10 10.00
605 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya DQ
611 Briggs , M PRINZHENRY DQ
601 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides DQ
604 Moser, A Nickel DQ
603 Hyde, F (Mitchell) Ralf DQ
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